CHECEXPRCONVTRAN1860LH / CHECEXPRCONVTRAN1860RH
TIMBER EXPRESS CHECKOUT 1860 W/ CONVEYOR
The  TIMBER EXPRESS CHECKOUT WITH CONVEYOR  offers a step up solution to your
express counter needs. When you expect to accommodate more traffic in your express
lane, this model is for you. As with our standard-sized express counters, the  TIMBER
EXPRESS CHECKOUT WITH CONVEYOR  features:
OPTIONS:
Available with or without confectionary
Available in various material finishes
Available with custom modifications to fit your shop
Scanner Scale cut out
Ready for LED fittings
NOTES:
Sizes / Colours are indicative and should be confirmed prior to placing order.
Versatility:
It allows you to adjust its height up to 40 mm, lets you accept both plastic
and green bags, and comes with adjustable shelves.
Durability:
This model bears the mark of BCG toughness as it is built to stand the rigors
of retail business. You get a 3mm thick, heavy duty Vinyl top, rubber impact
protection and very sturdy feet.
The Right Size:
The slightly larger size allows you to serve your customers more convenient-
ly. There is a push forward bag holder feature --- your staff simply pushes the
bags without having to lift them. There is also an area where packed bags
can be stored prior to customer pick up.
Conveyor:
Conveyor featuring electronic eye, self-feed operation with automatic cut out
and re-activation.
Measurements:
Length: 1860mm Width: 830mm Height: Adjustable 890-930mm
Can be modify to suit your requirements
Brian Cummins Group Pty Ltd
24 Stennett Road, Ingleburn, NSW 2565
ABN 91 003 692 500 | Phone 1300 66 22 14
AVAILABLE IN
CONFIGURATION
LH RH
LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
1860 870
890-
930